
South Plains Association of Governments

Criminal Justice Advisory Committee

Last updated July 2015

TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME YEAR APPOINTED TERM EXPIRES ELIGIBILITY EXPIRES DISCIPLINE
CITY/COUNTY

/AGENCY

Mr. Jim Meador May 2015 Oct. 2017 Oct. 2019 Law Enforcement Motley County

Mr. Eddie Subealdea Dec. 2011 Oct. 2013 Oct. 2017 Juvenile Justice Hale County

Ms. Reba Moore Oct.2012 Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Juvenile Justice 110th Judicial 

Ms. Kim Stark Oct.2012 Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Victims Lubbock Rape Crisis

Ms. Suzette Williams Oct.2012 Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Concernced Citizen City of Idalou

Ms. Cathy Pope Oct.2012 Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Education Brownfield ISD

Mr. Ricky Hobbs Oct.2012 Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Education Littlefield ISD

Mr. Bryan Moffitt Mar. 2013 Oct. 2015 Oct. 2019 Mental Health Family Counseling Center

Mr. Roy Rice Jan. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement City of Muleshoe

Mr. Ray Scifres Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Prosecution Yoakum County

Mr. Ken Coughlin Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement City of Plainview

Mr. Erik Rejino Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Concernced Citizen City of Levelland

Mr. Anthony Castillo Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement Lubbock County

Mr. Brian Mahler Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement Lamb County

Mr. ** Bill Schoemann Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Juvenile Justice Lynn County

Mr. Andy Holcomb Oct. 2014 Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Prosecution Lubbock County
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E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

mcjudgemeador@gmail.com (806) 347-2334

esubealdea@nts-online.net

rebamoore@suddenlinkmail.com

kim@voiceofhopelubbock.org (806) 763-3232

swilliams@cityofidalou.com
 (806) 892-2531

cpope46@aol.com; 

cathy.pope@brownfieldisd.net
(806) 637-2591

rhobbs@littlefield.k12.tx.us (806) 385-4150

fcs@nts-online.net
(806) 747-3488

rrice@city-of-muleshoe.com
(806) 272-4569

rscifres@yoakumcounty.org 806-456-7491

kcoughlin@plainviewtx.org 806-296-1100

erejino@levellandtexas.org 806-894-0113

acastillo@co.lubbock.tx.us 806-549-8024

bigdogmahler@hotmail.com (806) 385-7900

cscdjpo@co.lynn.tx.us 806.561-5244

aholcomb@lubbockcda.com
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ADDRESS CITY ZIP

701 Dimdee Street Matador 79244

500 Broadway Plainview 79072

111 N. Wall Street Floydada 79235

PO Box 2000 Lubbock 79408

PO BOX 1277 Idalou 79329

1710 E Tate Brownfield 79316

1100 West Waylon Jennings 

Blvd.
Littlefield 79339

#22 Briercroft Office Park Lubbock 79412

210 E Ave C Muleshoe 79347

PO Box 359 Plains 79355

901 Broadway Plainview 79072

PO BOX 1010 Levelland 79336

811 Main St/PO Box 10536 Lubbock 79408

1200 E Waylon Jennings Littlefield 79339

PO BOX 1166 Tahoka 79373

PO BOX 10536 Lubbock 79408



South Plains Association of Governments

Criminal Justice Advisory Committee

Last updated July 2015

TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME YEAR APPOINTED TERM EXPIRES ELIGIBILITY EXPIRES DISCIPLINE
CITY/COUNTY

/AGENCY



South Plains Association of Governments

Criminal Justice Advisory Committee

Last updated July 2015

FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE #



South Plains Association of Governments

Criminal Justice Advisory Committee

Last updated July 2015

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP


